
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 3/4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Wright 525746 7/5246

 2 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1J. Porter 522581 25/21261

 3 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/1W. Dance 531951 13/8245

 4 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R6, P 6P 5C 1P 3/1/2M. Manuel 523339 9/5238

 5 BUMPY BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/1N. Lyford 501358 26/16236

 6 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 5P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 9/8192

 7 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 12/10216

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 September 2021 - 07:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAY CALL Weighted points score BGC, 01/07/2021, R4, 1 7C 3C 6C 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 528135 10/0312

 2 BELMONT DUCHESS Last start winner TAR, 25/08/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 539371 2/1211

 3 MAX THE AXE Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R11, P 1P 3Y 8P 5/3J. Porter 540419 2/1181

 4 SPACE GIRL 2 Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 542152 1/0164

 5 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 28/08/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 6/4240

 6 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2W. Dance 525987 3/2228

 7 LAUGHING BOY Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0156

 8 LAURIE'S ENTRY Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/287

 9 RHYNO'S KISS Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 5/483

 10 GLORIOUS GAIN Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 8Y 6P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/274

 11 MISS MILWAUKEE Dropping in grade RIC, 01/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1J. King 499331 7/4216

 12 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4177

 13 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3162

 14 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1162

 15 SON OF FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1E. Want 526635 6/3159

 16 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5156

 17 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 2/1147

 18 BELOW ZERO Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4J. King 538086 1/0134

 19 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0114

 20 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4111

 21 MAXIMUM MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4K. Barber 497271 4/0108

 22 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0108

 23 MISS BUMP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/0105

 24 PUNK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0105

 25 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GOS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0103

 26 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/0103

 27 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0102

 28 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/092

 29 BEAUTY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/290

 30 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3F. Goodall 496777 6/187

 31 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score RIC, 06/08/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1K. Lambos 499330 7/675

 33 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/075

 34 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/273

 35 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/569

 36 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/061

 37 ONE ZORRO Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4E. Wilson 523972 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELMONT DUCHESS Last start winner TAR, 25/08/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 539371 2/1211

 2 MAX THE AXE Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R11, P 1P 3Y 8P 5/3J. Porter 540419 2/1181

 3 SPACE GIRL 2 Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 542152 1/0164

 4 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 28/08/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 6/4240

 5 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2W. Dance 525987 3/2228

 6 LAUGHING BOY Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0156

 7 LAURIE'S ENTRY Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/287

 8 RHYNO'S KISS Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 5/483

 9 GLORIOUS GAIN Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 8Y 6P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/274

 10 MISS MILWAUKEE Dropping in grade RIC, 01/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1J. King 499331 7/4216

 11 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4177

 12 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1162

 13 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3162

 14 SON OF FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1E. Want 526635 6/3159

 15 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5156

 16 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 2/1147

 17 BELOW ZERO Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4J. King 538086 1/0134

 18 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0114

 19 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4111

 20 MAXIMUM MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4K. Barber 497271 4/0108

 21 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0108

 22 PUNK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0105

 23 MISS BUMP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/0105

 24 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GOS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0103

 25 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/0103

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0102

 27 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/092

 28 BEAUTY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/290

 29 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3F. Goodall 496777 6/187

 30 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/278

 31 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score RIC, 06/08/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1K. Lambos 499330 7/675
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/075

 33 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/273

 34 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/569

 35 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/061

 36 ONE ZORRO Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4E. Wilson 523972 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRINK MOET Last start winner RIC, 31/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2M. Sultana 500716 22/6384

 2 BONES MCCOY Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 1/2C. Hensing 530533 15/10294

 3 BLAZING SNAP Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2B. Sweetman 525562 16/15372

 4 ONE FURY Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 1/2N. Holloway 508560 15/10305

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 1/1T. Macdonald 498877 22/15285

 6 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 1/1C. Eaton 508815 15/12267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 3/4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508565 12/7174

 2 DRINK LONG NECKS Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3C 4/1/2M. Sultana 526969 9/4302

 3 MATSUMI Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2W. Bright 528321 11/2150

 4 HELLO DREAM 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 9/4258

 5 IVY CONNIVING Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R7, P 2P 2C 5C 4/1/2S. Sultana 528247 12/7242

 6 MINTER BLAZE Last start City winner RIC, 07/08/2021, R2, C 1C 1C 1P 4/1/2M. Sultana 529440 8/6296

 7 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/1J. Porter 529546 7/6174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 5 515 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAP OUT CLASSY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Metselaar 537728 2/0262

 2 FROZEN FIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/3M. Moroney 537899 3/1246

 3 ALL MOST THERE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1207

 4 ENGAGING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 537892 3/0201

 5 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/4N. Macdonald 530497 3/0198

 6 AMARILLO Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/2P. Mattress 538152 3/2198

 7 CHARMING SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4K. Drynan 538950 2/0179

 8 SPACE GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 542152 1/0164

 9 DAISY'S FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 3P (LAB)P 5P 5/3H. Sarkis 534146 2/1156

 10 GLENIDOL GIRL Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 2P 5/3L. Gaffney 494754 3/1153

 11 MISS RIDDLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/4S. Ma 537215 2/0153

 12 RUNWAY EMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0150

 13 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0147

 14 LITTLE PRAYER Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4P. Cini 544049 1/0115

 15 FRONT ROW Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 2/0114

 16 PROPAGANDIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0108

 17 MIDNIGHT OFFER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/2B. Sweetman 523090 3/2108

 18 YUKON YODA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 1/0108

 19 TARAWI LOU Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 538702 1/0108

 20 MISS BUMP 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/0105

 21 PUNK 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 3P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0105

 22 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0102

 23 MY APOLOGIES Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4J. King 538089 1/096

 24 LITTLE LOKI Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6Y 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/094

 25 WORKING BEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/092

 26 ZIG ZAG BANJO Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 531396 3/190

 27 INSOLENTE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4A. Duggan 498872 3/078

 28 ZARABELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Shearman 522719 3/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARAWI CHRISSY Last start winner RIC, 27/08/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2A. Proctor 538703 4/2276

 2 LOCK MASTER Last start winner BUL, 01/09/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2P. Lagogiane 532518 4/2225

 3 GRACE AMAZING 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 02/09/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2126

 4 TORPEDO ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4B. Sandes 526971 4/0111

 5 BEAUTY'S GIRL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 31/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/290

 6 HAMPSHIRE Dropping in grade WAG, 21/05/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1J. King 496951 8/5210

 7 FRENCH VANILLA Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2K. Sultana 538833 4/2231

 8 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2C. Carl 525704 8/3221

 9 KALANI ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 4/3189

 10 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 4/3168

 11 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/1R. Metselaar 537725 7/3164

 12 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score RIS, 28/08/2021, R3, M 3M 6P 5P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 7/2149

 13 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3C. Proctor 533474 5/1132

 14 IBROX AVATAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1132

 15 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3126

 16 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4A. Proctor 533465 4/0123

 17 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3123

 18 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/381
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKEY MOON Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1A. Foley 533675 0/0104

 2 ARTFUL DODGER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 10/08/2021, R2, P

GOS, 03/08/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/0114

 3 FINAL LOCKDOWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/08/2021, R3, P 2P M/1K. Drynan 538083 0/0134

 4 ZAMBORA LACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/07/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 2P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/075

 5 HEART BEAT First start M/1K. Drynan 538087 0/00

 6 LAR GRAND OAKS First start M/1J. Eaton 542506 0/00

 7 FLYING WIFE First start M/1J. Harper 542713 0/00

 8 MUFFLER First start M/1P. Lagogiane 540941 0/00

 9 KING WYLDE First start M/1C. Eaton 543285 0/00

 10 NELLIE FOUND IT Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1L. Davis 530726 0/061

 11 JADE'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Gilbert 538571 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 JABENI Last start winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Hensing 525218 9/3210

 2 FIRE ON ICE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2M. Moroney 520014 22/0318

 3 HELLO DREAM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 9/0258

 4 ZIGGY STAR Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 533650 5/0218

 5 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 3/2198

 6 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 532516 6/0165

 7 IBROX AVATAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1132

 8 GRACE AMAZING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 4/1126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 TARAWI ELSA Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1L. Atchison 538704 0/0132

 2 SHE'S AMISS Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 7P M/1F. Cini 534202 0/084

 3 ARTFUL DODGER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 10/08/2021, R2, P

GOS, 03/08/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/0114

 4 THAT'S A FIB Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/08/2021, R1, P 6P 3P M/1L. Chaytor 533120 0/083

 5 RETRO DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 11/08/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 3P M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/082

 6 TARAWI BOO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 24/08/2021, R1, P 8P 3P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/074

 7 ZIPPING GWYNETH First start M/1T. Simmons 545557 0/00

 8 BE BLESSED Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 4P M/1N. Holloway 542711 0/058

 9 QUEEN SOPHIA Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/050

 10 MELLENCAMP Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534282 0/078

 11 JADE'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Gilbert 538571 0/058

 12 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score BGC, 28/03/2021, R2, 3 6P 4P M/1S. Atkins 536372 0/052

 13 AURICA Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 7P 8P M/1J. Flipp 536404 0/030
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 1 FIRE ON ICE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 1/2M. Moroney 520014 22/19318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 07 September 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNWAY EMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0150

 2 PUNK 3 Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0105

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0102

 4 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2021, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/092
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